
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
SC/ ST Cell 

Remedial Coaching for SC, ST, OBC (non-creamy layers) and Minorities 
 

Course-ia (Communicative English) 
 

Tentative Panel of Teachers: Sanjukta Choudhury 
 

Tentative Schedule for Batch-I  
(16—25 August 2017) 

Venue: Room No. 101, Ground floor, TEQUIP Building, JU Main Campus 
 

 

Date Time Teacher Topic 

16.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Introduction to the Topic 

17.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Social Graces/Overt 

Communication/Self Introduction 

18.08.2017 (Friday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Reading Comprehension, 

Phonetics/Self Introduction 

21.08.2017 (Monday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Phonetics, Comprehension, Art of 

Conversation 

22.08.2017 (Tuesday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Phonetics, Comprehension, Art of 

Conversation, Introduction and recap 

of  grammatical usages 

23.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Art of Conversation, Presentation 

Skills, Introduction and recap of  

grammatical usages 

24.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Group Activity 

25.08.2017 (Friday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta Recap. Continued activities 
28.08.2017 (Monday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta To be declared 

29.08.2017 (Tuesday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta To be declared 

30.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta To be declared 

31.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—8pm Sanjukta To be declared 

 

 

 

Contact: scstcell2007@gmail.com 


